1-11-12-52

Court

INSTR #2023034660 BK: 4305 PG: 1858 Page 1 of 1 FILED & RECORDED 6772023 10:29 AM KGG Deputy CIK Doug Chorvat, Jr., HERNANDO County Clerk of the Circuit

IN THE COUNTY COURT OF HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA

HERNANDO COUNTY,

Plaintiff

v.

Attest:

Case No.: H-27-2019-CC-257

STEVEN B. INTERDONATO, et al.,

Defendants.

SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

THE UNDERSIGNED owner and holder of the Final Judgment rendered in the action entitled *Hernando County v. Steven B. Interdonato, et al.*, by the County Court of Hernando County, Florida and recorded in the Official Records of Hernando County at Book 3704, Page 1365, acknowledges that the judgment has been paid in full.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF HERNANDO COUNTY in Regular

Session this 23^{ed} day of <u>May</u>, 2023.

Douglas A. Chorvat, Jr.

antimutan and an antimutan

Clerk of Court and Comptroller

COUN

Mannan W

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA

John Allocco Chairman

Approved as to form and legal sufficiency

County Attorney's Office